w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial Computer Chassis
As a leading hardware provider in embedded SBC, IEI offers complete industrial computer chassis from ATX/microATX/Mini-ITX support chassis
to 1U~7U chassis to support different embedded single board computers, and provides flexibility and scalability for industrial applications.
Customers can choose different platform to integrate and fulfil different demanding application and vertical application.
3. Industrial Computer Chassis
1. SBC Embedded System
Model Name ECN-360A Series ECW-281B Series

*ECW-281BWD-BTi-QGW without Full-size PCIe Mini Card slot expansion
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
12V DC Input ECW-281B-BTi-J1/2GB-R20 Fanless embedded system with WAFER-BT-R20, with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2GHz, 4 serial ports, with 2GB DDR3L pre-installed SO-
DIMM memory, 12VDC in, 60W power adapter, black, RoHS
9 V~36 V DC
Input
ECW-281BWD-BTi-
J1/2GB-R20
Fanless embedded system with WAFER-BT-R20, with Intel® Celeron® J1900 2GHz, 4 serial ports, with 2GB DDR3L pre-installed SO-
DIMM memory, 9~36VDC in, w/o adapter, black, RoHS
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Packing List
1 x Power cord only for 12V 1 x Wall mount bracket
1 x 12V 60W power adapter only for 12V 1 x Screw set
Options
Part No. Description
ECW-281B-BT-WES7E64-R20 OS Image with Windows® Embedded Standard 7 E 64Bit
for ECW-281BT Series, with DVD-ROM, RoHS, R20
DK-100-R10 VESA 100 to DIN-Rail mounting kit
Fanless
PCIe Mini
Expansion USB 3.2

ATX model), RoHS
  Color Code: B-Black W-White
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Model No. SBC Type PCI ISA PCIX
PCle PSU
Connectorx1 x4 x16
PCI-13SD-RS PICMG 1.0 3+4 3+3 0 0 0 0 AT/ATX
PCI-14S2-RS PICMG 1.0 4 8 0 0 0 0 AT/ATX
PCI-14S3-RS PICMG 1.0 4 9 0 0 0 0 AT/ATX
PX-14S3-RS PICMG 1.0 12 2 0 0 0 0 AT/ATX
PX-14S5-RS PICMG 1.0 7 6 0 0 0 0 AT/ATX
PE-6S PICMG 1.3 2 0 0 2 0 1 ATX
PE-10S PICMG 1.3 4 0 0 4 0 1 ATX
PE-10S2 PICMG 1.3 4 0 0 4 0 1 ATX
PXE-12S PICMG 1.3  4 0 6 0 0 1 ATX
PE-13SD PICMG 1.3 4 0 0 4 1 2 ATX
PXE-13S PICMG 1.3 8 0 0 3 0 1 ATX
SPXE-14S PICMG 1.3 0 0 0 12 0 0 ATX
Backplane Options
Type Model No. Watt
ATX
ACE-A130C-R10 300W
ACE-A140B-S-R10 400W
ACE-A160B-R10 600W
ATX Redundant
ACE-R4130AP-RS 300W
ACE-R4150AP-R10 500W
RACK-305G supports single PS/2 PSU. For more IEI PSU models,
please refer to section 5 or visit www.ieiworld.com.
Power Supply Options
RACK-305GBRACK-305GW

 Dimensions (DxWxH) 435.5 mm x 431 mm x 176 mm
Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
RACK-360G  -R23/A130C
4U 14-slot rackmount chassis, (black/white),
1 x 12 cm fan, with ACE-A130C-R10 (300W ATX
model), RoHS
RACK-360G  ATX-R23/A130C
4U ATX motherboard rackmount chassis, (black/
white), 1 x 12 cm fan, with ACE-A130C-R10
(300W ATX model), RoHS
RACK-360E  -R23/A130C 4U 14-slot Rackmount Chassis, (black/white), 1x
12cm fan, w/ACE-A130C-R10 (300W ATX power)
RACK-360E  ATX-R23/A130C
4U ATX motherboard Rackmount Chassis, (black/
white), 1x 12cm fan, w/ACE-A130C-R10 (300W
ATX power)
  Color Code: B-Black W-White
Model variations are listed below:
* RACK-360G: with paint coating inside    * RACK-360E: without paint coating inside
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial Computer Chassis
520
101.6
165.1
176
431
176
449`
1
465`
1
481.8`
1
RACK-3000G-2022-V10
4U 14-slot Full-size Rackmount ChassisRACK-3000G
● RoHS compliant design
● Compatible with ATX and microATX form factor motherboards
● Three 5.25" and three 3.5" drive bays
● Two 8 cm cooling fans
● Lockable door prevents unauthorized access
Features
 Construction Heavy duty metal
 SBC Form Factor Full-size, slot CPU card
 Drive Bays
3 x 5.25" + 1 x front-accessible 3.5" + 2 x 3.5" HDD
or 3 x 5.25” + 2 x front-accessible 3.5” + 1 x 3.5”
HDD or 3 x 5.25” + 3 x 3.5” HDD
 Cooling Fans 2 x 8 cm
 I/O Openings 2 x COM, 2 x LPT, 1 x PS2
 Expansion Slots 14 slots for RACK-3000G
7 slots for RACK-3000GATX
 Indicators Power, HDD
 Button Power switch, reset button
 Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 50°C
 Operating Humidity 10% ~ 90%

3.5” HDD/2.5” SSD bay, two 5.25” CD-ROM bays, supports PS/2
ATX power supply, RoHS
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Model No. SBC Type PCI
PCle
x1 x4 x8 x16
IMBA-Q470 ATX 3 0 3 0 1
IMBA-C2460 ATX 2 0 3 2 0
 IMBA-Q370 ATX 2 0 3 2 0
IMBA-H310 ATX 4 0 1 0 1
IMBA-H112 ATX 4 0 1 0 1
IMBA-Q170-i2 ATX 2 0 3 2 0
IMBA-H110 ATX 6 0 0 0 1
IMBA-H810 ATX 4 2 0 0 1
IMBA-Q870-i2 ATX 4 1 1 0 1
IMB-Q870-i2 microATX 1 1 1 0 1
IMB-H810-i2 microATX 2 1 0 0 1
IMB-H610A microATX 0 3 0 0 1
Compatible SBC

motherboard and 1U ATX power supply, black, RoHS
ECA-HDD-KIT-R10 Additional 2.5”/3.5” HDD kit for ECA-100/ECA-200, R10
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Model No. SBC Type PCI
PCle
x1 x4 x8 x16
IMBA-Q470 ATX 3 0 3 0 1
IMBA-C2460 ATX 2 0 3 2 0
IMBA-Q370 ATX 2 0 3 2 0
IMBA-H310 ATX 4 0 1 0 1
IMBA-H112 ATX 4 0 1 0 1
IMBA-Q170-i2 ATX 2 0 3 2 0
IMBA-H110 ATX 6 0 0 0 1
IMBA-H810 ATX 4 2 0 0 1
IMBA-Q870-i2 ATX 4 1 1 0 1
IMB-H110 microATX 2 1 0 0 1
IMB-Q870-i2 microATX 1 1 1 0 1
IMB-H810-i2 microATX 2 1 0 0 1
Compatible SBC

PAC-125GW-R22/A130C 10-slot full-size compact chassis, white, 1 x 8cm fan,
with ACE-A130C-R10 (300W ATX model), RoHS
Ordering Information
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Model No. SBC Type PCI ISA PCIX
PCle PSU
Connectorx1 x4 x8 x16
BP-10S-RS ISA  0  10 0 0 0 0 0 AT
PCI-10S-RS PICMG 1.0  4  5 0 0 0 0 0 AT/ATX
PX-10S-RS PICMG 1.0  7  3 0 0 0 0 0 AT/ATX
IP-10S-RS PCISA  4  5 0 0 0 0 0 AT/ATX
IPX-9S-RS PCISA  8  0 0 0 0 0 0 AT/ATX
HPE-8S PCI/PICOe 4 0 0  2 0 0 0 ATX
PE-6S PICMG 1.3 2 0 0  2 0 0 1 ATX
PE-8S* PICMG 1.3 3 0 0  3 0 0 1 ATX
SPE-9S PICMG 1.3 3 0 0 0 3 1 0 ATX
*Only R20 or later versions support PICMG 1.3 backplane
Backplane Options
Type Model No. Watt
ATX
ACE-A130C-R10 300W
ACE-A140B-S-R10 400W
ACE-A160B-R10 600W
PAC-125G supports single PS/2 PSU. For more IEI PSU models,
please refer to section 5 or visit www.ieiworld.com.
Power Supply Options
10-slot Full-size Compact Chassis
CD-ROM and HDD are not included in package
Power LED
HDD LED
2 x USB PortsReset Button
Power Switch
LPT/COM Openings Ventilation Openings
10 Expansion SlotsPS/2 PSU
1 x 3.5” HDD
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial Computer Chassis
Part No. Description
PAC-53GHW-R11/A618C 3-Slot Half-size Chassis, White, with ACE-A618C-
RS-R10(180W), RoHS
PAC-53GH-2022-V10
PAC-53GH
● RoHS compliant design

 Dimensions (DxWxH) 218 mm x 95 mm x 200 mm
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model No. SBC Type PCI ISA
PCle
PSU Connector
x1 x4 x16
BP-3S-RS ISA 0 3 0 0 0 AT
IP-3S-RS PCISA 2 0 0 0 0 AT
Backplane Options
Dimensions (Unit: mm)
3-slot Half-size Compact Chassis
HDD is not included in package
LPT
Opening
COM
Opening
Power LED
HDD LED
Reset Button
Power Switch
2 x USB Ports
Power Supply Options
Type Model No. Watt
ATX
ACE-A618C-R10 180W
ACE-A4520D-R10 250W
PAC-53GH supports single 1U height PSU. For more IEI PSU models,
please refer to section 5 or visit www.ieiworld.com.
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Industrial Computer Chassis
 Construction Heavy duty metal
 SBC Form Factor Half-size, slot SBC
 Drive Bays
1 x 3.5" HDD
1 x Front accessible 3.5”
1 x Slim 5.25”
 Cooling Fans 1 x 8 cm
 I/O Ports 2 x USB
 I/O Openings 1 x LPT, 1 x COM
 Expansion Slots 5 slots
 Indicators Power, HDD
 Button Power switch, reset
 Operating Temperature 0°C ~ 50°C
 Operating Humidity 10% ~ 90%
 Color W: White
 Weight (Net/Gross) 3.6 kg/6.2 kg
 Dimensions (DxWxH) 254 mm x 286 mm x 132 mm
Part No. Description
PR-1500GW-R12/A618C 5-Slot Half-size Chassis, White, 1x 8cm fan, with ACE-
A618C-RS-R10(180W), RoHS
Type Model No. Watt
ATX
ACE-A618C-RS-R10 180W
ACE-A225A-R11 250W
PR-1500G supports single 1U height PSU. For more IEI PSU models,
please refer to section 5 or visit www.ieiworld.com.
Model No. SBC Type PCI ISA
PCle